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Check Report
City of Lilburn, GA By Check Number

Date Range: 01/01/2026 - 01/31/2026

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Amount NumberPayment TypePayment Date Discount Amount

Payable # Post Date Payable Description Payable AmountPayable Type Discount Amount

Bank Code: GEN-T-GENERAL FUND TRUIST

2844 CIGNA HEALTH AND LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 01/30/2026 177100,305.56EFT 0.00

253650017130 Invoice 01/01/2026 MEDICAL 214.020.00

INV0000930 Invoice 12/02/2025 HEALTH INSURANCE 50,045.770.00

INV0000950 Invoice 12/16/2025 HEALTH INSURANCE 50,045.770.00

0994 WASTE MANAGEMENT 01/16/2026 8076284,507.25Regular 0.00

1615429 Invoice 01/02/2026 WASTE MANANGEMENT DEC 2025 84,507.250.00

0001 PAYROLL TAXES 01/13/2026 DFT000023366,135.90Bank Draft 0.00

INV0000982 Invoice 01/13/2026 FEDERAL TAX WITHHOLDINGS 66,135.900.00

0001 PAYROLL TAXES 01/27/2026 DFT000023659,237.25Bank Draft 0.00

INV0001008 Invoice 01/27/2026 FEDERAL TAX WITHHOLDINGS 59,237.250.00

Regular Checks

Manual Checks

Voided Checks

Discount
Payment

CountPayment Type

Bank Code GEN-T Summary

Bank Drafts

EFT's

1

0

0

2

1

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4 0.00

Payment

84,507.25

0.00

0.00

125,373.15

100,305.56

310,185.96

Payable
Count

1

0

0

2

3

6

https://incode.tylerhost.net/lilburnga/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2020f4b5e4-d2ed-4616-830c-b3df00e39d06
https://incode.tylerhost.net/lilburnga/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20bc66d945-7027-4d7c-ad95-b3a600f81327
https://incode.tylerhost.net/lilburnga/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2025e01d75-91c0-4f1f-95fa-b3b400f8a3cf
https://incode.tylerhost.net/lilburnga/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20e6e58b31-abf3-46ea-b401-b3d3011f9139
https://incode.tylerhost.net/lilburnga/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20a70a16c2-4c76-461b-be9f-b3d000eb7aa6
https://incode.tylerhost.net/lilburnga/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20a0e612ee-19a8-4ce2-8494-b3de00dbe1d0


Check Report Date Range: 01/01/2026 - 01/31/2026
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Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Amount NumberPayment TypePayment Date Discount Amount

Payable # Post Date Payable Description Payable AmountPayable Type Discount Amount

Bank Code: SPL23-SPLOST 2023-2028

3030 LEWIS CONTRACTING SERVICES, LLC 01/22/2026 112302,459.69Regular 0.00

PAY APP 2 Invoice 12/01/2025 PAY APP 2 - 1ST AND MAIN 302,459.690.00

3030 LEWIS CONTRACTING SERVICES, LLC 01/29/2026 115343,122.05Regular 0.00

PAY APP 3 Invoice 01/28/2026 PAY APP 3 JAN 2025 343,122.050.00

Regular Checks

Manual Checks

Voided Checks

Discount
Payment

CountPayment Type

Bank Code SPL23 Summary

Bank Drafts

EFT's

2

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2 0.00

Payment

645,581.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

645,581.74

Payable
Count

2

0

0

0

0

2

https://incode.tylerhost.net/lilburnga/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20cfc6e112-654b-4a74-8633-b3da011a5800
https://incode.tylerhost.net/lilburnga/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2080e80ab3-a74e-4525-9288-b3e1010f8327


Check Report Date Range: 01/01/2026 - 01/31/2026
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Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Amount NumberPayment TypePayment Date Discount Amount

Payable # Post Date Payable Description Payable AmountPayable Type Discount Amount

Bank Code: TMC-TRUIST-MUNICIPAL COURTS

0384 CITY OF LILBURN-GEN FUND 01/16/2026 162962,212.42Regular 0.00

12/25 TRANSFER Invoice 01/15/2026 DEC 2025 MUNICIPAL TRANSFERS 62,212.420.00

Regular Checks

Manual Checks

Voided Checks

Discount
Payment

CountPayment Type

Bank Code TMC Summary

Bank Drafts

EFT's

1

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1 0.00

Payment

62,212.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

62,212.42

Payable
Count

1

0

0

0

0

1

https://incode.tylerhost.net/lilburnga/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%204695933a-2a3d-449a-a96e-b3d3011f86f8


Check Report Date Range: 01/01/2026 - 01/31/2026
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All Bank Codes Check Summary

Payment Type Discount
Payment

Count Payment
Payable

Count

Regular Checks

Manual Checks

Voided Checks

Bank Drafts

EFT's

4

0

0

2

1

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7 0.00

792,301.41

0.00

0.00

125,373.15

100,305.56

1,017,980.12

4

0

0

2

3

9

Fund Name AmountPeriod

Fund Summary

100 GENERAL FUND 310,185.961/2026

324 SPLOST FUND 2023 ISSUE 645,581.741/2026

745 MUNICIPAL COURT 62,212.421/2026

1,017,980.12


